Result of Race 1

Pos Nbr Cls

Name
Entrant

Car
City / Club

Mantorp Classic Festival 2021
Std, GT/GTS/GTP 66-71 under 1300cc, Std -65 6ver 1000cc

Gap

19 - 22 August 2021

Total time
hm sec

Km/Zh

Fastest
Km/Zh

Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

1 92 CT1O0F

CT7F

3 30 CT7F

CT7F

5 7 T12/17

CT7F

7 87 CT10F

8 8 T12/17

CT7F

10 97 T13/18

11 2 T12/17

12 70 CT7F

Per Wallin (SWE)
RaceOnlce

Per Skarner (SWE)

Mattias Stahlberg (SWE)

IPM

Kevin Bengtsson (SWE)

Lars Goransson (SWE)

Bengt-Ake Bengtsson (SWE)

Jan Henriksson (SWE)

Uno Johansson (SWE)

Frank Edwinsson (SWE)

Hans Eklund (SWE)

Conny Abrahamsson (SWE)

Geoffrey Finch (ENG)

Ford Galaxie
Karistad

SHRA Karlstad
Austin Cooper S
Kéaringeryd
Vaxjo SVK
Austin Cooper S
Ekerd

KAK

Morris Cooper S
Odéakra

RHK

NSU 1200 TT
Helsingborg
MScC

Austin Cooper S
Odakra

RHK

Ford Mustang
Torsby
Finnskoga MK
NSU 1200 TT
Bastad

Hyllinge MS
Austin Cooper S
Hamburg

RHK

SAAB Sonett I
Grastomp
Falkenbergs MK
Ford Escort 1300 GT
Akersberga
RHK

BMC Cooper S
Kloc krike
Mantormps MK

-- 11 laps --

1601

8.157

25.425

31.480

33.992

46.902

58.485

1:08401

1:15.719

1:35.736

1:43.146

18

18

18

18

18

18

19

19

19

19

19

20

23655

:25.256

131812

:49.080

;55135

57647

110557

:22.140

:32.056

:39.374

:59.391

:06.801

111 44

111 .28

110.62

108 .93

108 .35

108.11

106.90

105 .83

104 94

104 29

102 55

101 .92

1:38.767 11321

1:39.147

112.78

1:39585

112 .28

1:39.362

11253

1:40362

11141

1:41.620

110.03

1:41.716

109.93

1:43413

108.13

1:42622

108.96

1:44.718

106.78

1:46.734

104.76

1:45215 106 .27

10

10

10

10

[Not Classified

Classification limit (70% of 11 Laps) =8 Laps

DNC 88 CT10F

DNC 94 CT10F

DNC 43 CT7F

DNC 14 T112/17

DSQ 20 CT10F

Rolf '"Myggan' Nilsson (SWE)

Matz Frébom (SWE)

Martin Andersson (SWE)

Hasse Jerkerfot (SWE)

Bengt Qvist (SWE)

Ford Mustang
Tomelilla
Hyllinge MS
Ford Galaxie
Fins pAng

Aby MK
Morris Cooper S
Marsta

RHK
Mini1275 GT
Nynéshamn
RHK

Ford Mustang
Tomelilla
Tomelilla MK

-- 4laps --

6.929

-- 2laps --

-- 10 laps --

7:47381

7:54310

3:34.668

17

52531

95.69

9429

104 .17

104 25

1:41930 109.70

1:41.205

110 48

1:42625

108 96

1:44150 107.36

Fastest time: 1:38.767 inlap 3 by nbr. 92: Per Wallin (Ford Galaxie)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 21-08-2021 - 09:37

Tadingsledare

Mikael Andersson

Domare

Jan Johansson

Tidtagningschef

Hans Brénalt
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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(LASSIC FESTIY

Result of Race 1

Mantorp Classic Festival 2021
Std, GT/GTS/GTP 66-71 under 1300cc, Std -65 6ver 1000cc

19 - 22 August 2021
Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

Besttime summary
Fastest
Nbr Name / Team name Car Class Laptime In Speed
7  Lars Goransson NSU 1200 TT T12/17( 1:40362 10 11141 kph
97 Hans Eklund SAAB Sonett Il iT13/18( 1:44.718 10 106.78 kph
92 PerWallin Ford Galaxie CT10F 1:38.767 3 113.21 kph
40 PerSkarner Austin Cooper S CT7F 1:39.147 5 112.78 kph

Nr 20 Utesluten, ignorera tecknisk flagg

Fastest time: 1:38.767 inlap 3 by nbr. 92: Per Wallin (Ford Galaxie)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 21-08-2021 - 09:37

Tadingsledare

Mikael Andersson

Domare

Jan Johansson

Tidtagningschef

Hans Bréanalt
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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